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2025-2026 School Calendar 

Our school year begins the same Monday TUSD starts and ends Friday of the last full week before TUSD 

ends.  

Special Event Days 

Monday, July 28     Teacher Training Begins 

Thursday, July 31     Parent Orientation, 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 1     Children’s Visitation Day, 9:30-11:30 a.m. 

Monday, August 4     First Day of School 

Friday, September 19     Social Event, TBD 

September TBD      Picture Day 

October 25      Fall Festival/United Way Days of Caring 

December TBD      Holiday Fair  

Monday, February 16     Registration opens for returning students 

Monday, February 23     Registration opens for new students 

Friday, April 24      Spring Fundraiser 

Mon-Fri, May 4-8     Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 15      Last Day of School 

Tuesday, May 26     First Day of Summer Camp 

Thursday, July 16     Last Day of Summer Camp 

 

There will be NO school of the following days: 

Monday, September 1     Labor Day 

Friday, October 3     Teacher In-Service 

Monday-Friday October 6-10    Fall Break  

Tuesday, November 11      Veteran’s Day 

Thursday-Friday November 27-28   Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 19     Teacher In-Service 

Monday December 22-Friday January 2   Winter Break (class resumes Monday Jan. 5) 

Monday, January 19     Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Thursday-Friday February 26-27     Rodeo Vacation 

Friday, March 13     Teacher In Service 

Monday, March 16-Friday March 20   Spring Break 

Friday, April 3      Spring Holiday 

Monday, May 25     Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19     Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3      Independence Day 


